Year

1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

Waterloo BA City Tournament

Handicap Division

Allbee & Sons

Sandel Lamps

Hub Electric & Spider Kurth
Rath Pork Cut

Stockman’s Inn

Hamburger Inn

Rath Shortstops

Powers Manufacturing

Hub Electric

Seven Up

Seven Up

UAW-CIO Local 838

NO CITY TOURNAMENT
Spider Kurth

Coffee Shop

Powers Manufacturing
PDCA

Budweiser

Milt’s Knook

NO CITY TOURNAMENT
Palace Clothiers

Maple Lanes

Vagabond Motel

Porky’s Ranch House
Meany Casket

Hog Purchasing

Keller Loan Purchasing
Maynard Station

NO CITY TOURNAMENT
Marion Bowl

Peterson Body Shop
Sycamore Tap

Central States

Little Five

Town & Country

Imperial Cabinets

Esco Auto Supply

Arnie’s 300 Pro Shop

NO CITY TOURNAMENT
Cub & Cat

Roger’s Furnace Cleaning
Starr Lanes

Habitat

Guy’s Potato Chips
People’s T.V.

Land O’Lakes

NO CITY TOURNAMENT
Morg’s Bottom Line

Team Winners

Score Scratch Champions

2782

2940

2969

2907

2998

2907

3054

2851

2860

3058

2830

2941

2930 Spider Kurth

2996 Tavern on the Green
3160 Powers& Hanks Sport Shop
3035 PDCA

3080 Dubois Home Builders
3237 Chesterfield Club
3285 Dubois Home Builders
3189 Maple Lanes

3160 Cadillac Lanes

3258 Porky’s Ranch House
3191 Waterloo Bowl Inn
3192 Kock’s Plumbing
3160 William’s Lincoln-Mercury
3164 Carpenters Plumbing

3244 Marion Bowl

3268 Carpenters Plumbing
3109 Midway Bank

3335 Central States

3089 Kleen Maid Bakery
3289 Esco Auto Supply
3182 Cliff’s Sports Supply
3297 Esco Auto Supply
3177 Arnie’s 300 Pro Shop

3270 Dick Gielau Inc.

3160 Esco Auto Supply

3295 Waterloo Savings Bank
3255 E & M Machine Tool

3257 Berry’s Lanes/Mama Nicks
3303 Berry’s Lanes

3286 Electric Park Lanes

3210 Riviera Lanes

Score



Year

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007
2008
2009

Waterloo BA City Tournament

Team Winners Continued. ..

Handicap Division Score Scratch Champions
Sage Truck Equipment 3348 Cadillac Lanes

B&B Builders & Supply 3345 Standard Screen

K.J. & Company 3251 Cadillac Lanes
Maple Lanes 3327 Maples Lanes
Paulies Place 3431 Cadillac Lanes
Maple Fun Mens 3314 Waterloo Schwinn

S & R Metals 3700 S & R Metals
Industrial Steel 3410 Industrial Steel

NO CITY TOURNAMENT -

Fran’s Pro Shop 3422 Fran’s Pro Shop
R&M Metals 3521 R&M Metals
RS-NCC 3490 Fran’s Pro Shop
Culver’s Restaurant 3510 Burk’s Supper Club
Fran’s Pro Shop 3624 Fran’s Pro Shop
Berry’s Lanes 3576 Berry’s Lanes
Industrial Steel 3476 Mama Nicks

Re/Max Home Group 3553 Re/Max Home Group
Nikken 3745 Financial Resources Advisor
Industrial Steel 3655 Industrial Steel

NO CITY TOURNAMENT -
Greater Cedar Valley USBC

X Men 1l 3611 Fran’s Pro Shop-Masters

Fran’s Pro Shop-Masters 3515 Fran’s Pro Shop-Masters

Annihilators 3588 Fran’s Pro Shop-Masters




	1941    Hub Electric & Spider Kurth          2969 
	1942    Rath Pork Cut                 2907
	1983    People’s T.V.            3303     Berry’s Lanes    3059
	1997    R&M Metals            3521      R&M Metals       3526

